CONNECTICUT
RESOURCES
RECOVERY
AUTHORITY

ADDENDUM NO. 2
Issued April 4, 2013

TO

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
(“ RFP”)

FOR

PHASE Il MSW AREA CLOSURE
AND PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM PROJECT
CRRA HARTFORD LANDFILL

(RFP Number FY13-EN-003)
(RFP Issued March 18, 2013)

Note: Proposers are required to acknowledge this and all Addenda in Section
5(a) of the SOQ Form.



NOTICE REGARDING ATTENDANCE AT MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL
CONFERENCE AND SITE TOUR:

For the purposes of the Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference and Site Tour, specified in
Section 7 of the Instructions To Proposers (Section 2 of the RFP Package Documents), and
held on April 2, 2013, CRRA considers a Proposer’s obligation to have attended this Man-
datory Pre-Proposal Conference and Site Tour to be satisfied if it was attended by the Pro-
poser, or a subcontractor of the Proposer identified on the Subcontractor Identification
Form (Section 5.6 of the RFP Package Documents).

ATTENDANCE LIST FOR MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE AND
SITE TOUR:

Attached hereto this Addendum 2 is the sign-in sheet from the Mandatory Pre-Proposal
Conference and Site Tour held on April 2, 2013.

END OF ADDENDUM 2



RFP: PHASE Il MSW AREA CLOSURE AND PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM PROJECT
CRRA - HARTFORD LANDFILL

MANDATORY SITE TOUR SIGN-IN SHEET

Hartford Landfill, 180 Leibert Road, Hartford, Connecticut 06120
10:00 a.m., Tuesday, April 2, 2013

(PLEASE PRINT)

Lﬂmm.n__h_.ﬂ:_m_m Name Company Address Email Address ._.m_mqﬂﬂwﬂm
Dan DiGuilio Agry America 500 GarrisonRoad ddiguilio@agryamerica.com 724-503-5998
,,M,,,Vw/,w Georgetown , SC
) 29440 e
7 Tim Rafter Atlantic Lining 2206 Saylons Pond timr(@atlanticlining.com 609-723-2400
Company, Inc. Road
Jobstown, NJ 08041
Harsh Luthra BeFree Green Energy | P.O. Box 8295 sales@befreesolar.com 888-596-2922
New Haven CT 06530
Tom Worth Clearwater Properties, | 29 Connecticut Blvd. tom(@clearwaterprop.net 860-289-0640
Inc. East Hartford, CT
06108
. \ Angel Greco Conergy Projects, Inc. | 2460 W. 26™ Ave commercialprojects@conergy.us | 888-396-6611
PR ) ) . ™ Ste. 280C
fj;( CHEIS OREETE. Denver CO 80211
Stephen Theran CGC 2200 Pennsylvania Ave | Stephen.theran@cgcinc.com 202-507-5681
o ; NW
e r A , N, Washington DC

John O’ Brien

EcoSolar Installations

12 Huntington Drive
Branford, 06405

john@ecosolarct.com

203-530-1330

P Myles Burnsed ECS Energy 111 Bauer Drive mburnsed@ecs-energy.com 215-609-8240
J\v_.\\ m Oakland, NJ 07436

My — Michael C Egan Electrical Contractors, | 3510 Main Street m.egan@ecincorporated.com 860-549-2822
Y= Inc. Hartford, CT 06120
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RFP: PHASE Il MSW AREA CLOSURE AND PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM PROJECT

CRRA - HARTFORD LANDFILL
Hartford Landfill, 180 Leibert Road, Hartford, Connecticut 06120

MANDATORY SITE TOUR SIGN-IN SHEET

10:00 a.m., Tuesday, April 2, 2013
(PLEASE PRINT)

America Corp.

Lﬂmﬁﬁﬂﬁa Name Company Address Email Address ._.”__rm_w_ﬂwﬂm
: . 315 Montgomery
Shirin Cooper Enfinity ..>Bo§om Street, Suite 100 scooper@enfinitycorp.com 415-500-6423
Corporation .
San Francisco, CA
P.O. Box 295
James Murray ET. & L. Corp. 873 Great Road jmurray@etlcorp.com 978-897-4353
Stow MA 01775
N . 15 Broad Street e .
4uﬂ7 Lori Ribeiro Gehrlicher Solar Suite 220 Lori.Ribeiro@Gehrlicher.com 908-591-9434

nae Nl

Boston, MA 02109

e

Andrew Chester

Greenskies Renewable
Energy LL.C

10 Main Street
Suite E
Middletown, CT 06457

Andrew(@Greenskies.com

860-398-5408

. L. Holzner Electric 596 John Street o .
Mary Wolpiuk Company Bridgeport, CT 06604 estimating@holznerelectric.com | 203-335-4204
Julie Blum McPhee Electric, Ltd. | S0> Main Street julieb@mepheeusa.com 860-677-9797

Farmington, CT 06032

301 Alan Wood Road

Gerard deLisser Miller Bros. Conshchocken, PA gdelisser@millerbros.us 610-832-1000
19428
N u . New England Liner 40 Westfield Drive
,\/.Y David Welch Systoms Plantsville, CT 06470 | dawelch@aol.com 860-426-1880
. Parkside Utility 219 Ruth Rd . : 215-513-9500
Michael Stallone Construction LLC Harlysville PA 19438 mstallone@parksideutil.com <310
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RFP: PHASE Il MSW AREA CLOSURE AND PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM PROJECT

CRRA - HARTFORD LANDFILL

Hartford Landfill, 180 Leibert Road, Hartford, Connecticut 06120
10:00 a.m., Tuesday, April 2, 2013

MANDATORY SITE TOUR SIGN-IN SHEET

(PLEASE PRINT)

Initial if i . T h
>M_M_:m aw:_n_”m Name Company Address Email Address m_mw_cwﬂm
PDS Engineering & 107 Old Windsor Road
Stanley Sheppard Construction, Inc. Bloomfield, CT 06002 Stan.sheppard@pdsec.com 860-242-8586
Robert Chong Prime Solar Power, 15 Wayne Street rchong@primesolarpower.com 212-254-4121

LLC

Jersey City, NJ 07302

1 Enterprise Drive

@ John D’ Aversa Ralph Omﬁ%&ﬁo & North Branford CT jdaversa@camputaroandson.com | 203-483-0330
Son Excavating Inc. 06471
775 Fiero Lane
Paul Kronser REC Solar Suite 200 pkronser@recsolar.com 805-540-7680

San Louis Obispo, CA

Jessica Elengical

Safari Energy, LLC

989 6™ Ave, 5 Floor
New York, NY 10018

ielengal(@safarienergv.com

212-981-8363

Brian MacKenzie

Sealand Enviro, LLC

58 Pomfret Street
Putnam, CT 06260

brian@sealandenviro.com

860-315-9019

520 White Plains

Gentry Rouse Standard Sola, Inc. Road, Suite 500 Gentry.rouse@standardsolar.com | 917-597-0407
Tarrytown, NY 10591
Todd Martin SunDurance Energy 2045 Lincoln Highway tmartin@sunduranceenergy.com | 732-520-5025

Edison, NJ 08817

Thomas Jeffers

SunEdison

100 Twinbridge Drive,
Suite J
Pennsauken, NJ 08110

tjeffers@sunedison.com

240-786-2553
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MANDATORY SITE TOUR SIGN-IN SHEET
RFP: PHASE Il MSW AREA CLOSURE AND PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM PROJECT

CRRA - HARTFORD LANDFILL

Hartford Landfill, 180 Leibert Road, Hartford, Connecticut 06120
10:00 a.m., Tuesday, April 2, 2013

(PLEASE PRINT)
Lﬂﬁwn__wﬁsmhm Name Company Address Email Address ._.m__wwuuwﬁm
220 Commerce Drive
5 Wowo: Rabe Tecta Solar Suite 220 ) rrabe(@tectaamerica.com 267-671-2463
ﬁ\ Fort Washington, PA
19034
Thalle Construction 900 NC 86 North
Monica Wang Co. Inc Hillsborough, NC mwang@thalle.com 919-241-1638
LutN~o ri e 27278
N Ay MeOpNoUe- Bollgb) SOUNL, (OO UL R - Gmdonar @ ol ikoHev . cony
() >~ F\_; Mary Beth Zogw Tighe & Bond, Inc. Westfield 7w A 01085 mbmorris@tighebond.c 13-562-1600
/ ;Vo,r/c, o (ol o u Az D)4, L\MQ b
Thomas Buono W\MMMM MQW_WM@% MWMSMU%%W M@%w MMMMM tbuono@vanguardenergypartners.com | 908-534-1302
Ty | John Figurelli Enaiery PR wwwﬂm%smwm% o | fzurelii@wseinc.com 860-513-1473
ToM LoPATA/ACE ’
o7 ,..ﬂ,C FL.(/\ M\r\NCVQO noeTteln U\\crr/\,\& Tv LUy (e TG UG LY~
DU Dan otey . 2606

CONSTRN cTl0

FeutHING Ny

[SToVaN
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MANDATORY SITE TOUR SIGN-IN SHEET
RFP: PHASE Il MSW AREA CLOSURE AND PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM PROJECT

CRRA - HARTFORD LANDFILL

10:00 a.m., Tuesday, April 2, 2013
(PLEASE PRINT)

Hartford Landfill, 180 Leibert Road, Hartford, Connecticut 06120

In

Attendance
(check if yes)

Name

Company

Address

) Telephone
Email Address Number

If you are not listed on pages 1 or 2, please sign in on the lines below and if possible

\A}\,(r.ﬁ\ W(.\f&‘ 5 Zc\?%«d\i &% &vbgsv@fﬂofﬁ,ﬁ?é\og.«SW%,ﬁ?\I«
‘ WONW (S:.;)VT&\ mm Yo ) ‘NOWiﬂﬁmbO%i
\/.J/IQT W? ; /V/ iwmwn/mv ?,L MS .WQ rDE?\iO .\v.fmAT ,V,mﬁ,,.i) ﬁ(su&m&mﬂ) Gonh %

0.0, Gox®e1 C|\ nlon it

oS lo
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